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1000 General

$459,114.05$1,737,051.00 26.431%$35,651.50 ($1,277,936.95)Property and Other Local Taxes
$15,382.90$90,000.00 17.092%$6,185.10 ($74,617.10)Licenses, Permits and Fees

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Fines and Forfeitures
$46,647.81$281,400.00 16.577%$25,099.73 ($234,752.19)Intergovernmental

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Special Assessments
$38,705.78$300,000.00 12.902%$18,446.38 ($261,294.22)Earnings on Investments

$1,606.28$22,400.00 7.171%$721.28 ($20,793.72)Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$244,824.74 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%($244,824.74)Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Fixed Assets
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Special Items
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Extraordinary Items
$0.00 $7,788.00 $7,788.00 0.000%$7,788.00Other - Other Financing Sources

Total Other Financing Sources $244,824.74 $7,788.00 $7,788.00 ($237,036.74)
Total 1000 General $2,675,675.74 $93,891.99 ($2,106,430.92)$569,244.82

2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax

$1,564.77$10,000.00 15.648%$807.17 ($8,435.23)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax $10,000.00 $807.17 ($8,435.23)$1,564.77

2021 Gasoline Tax

$29,078.67$150,000.00 19.386%$14,858.52 ($120,921.33)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
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Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2021 Gasoline Tax $150,000.00 $14,858.52 ($120,921.33)$29,078.67

2031 Road and Bridge

$41,188.50$112,026.00 36.767%$35,608.50 ($70,837.50)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$12,500.00 0.000%$0.00 ($12,500.00)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2031 Road and Bridge $124,526.00 $35,608.50 ($83,337.50)$41,188.50

2041 Cemetery

$16,723.80$130,000.00 12.864%$6,125.00 ($113,276.20)Licenses, Permits and Fees
$45,350.00$250,000.00 18.140%$30,700.00 ($204,650.00)Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2041 Cemetery $380,000.00 $36,825.00 ($317,926.20)$62,073.80

2042 517.15 Cemetery

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 2042 517.15 Cemetery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2081 Police District
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$876,121.80$2,400,593.00 36.496%$742,446.80 ($1,524,471.20)Property and Other Local Taxes
$50.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $50.00Licenses, Permits and Fees

$1,084.50$8,000.00 13.556%$854.50 ($6,915.50)Fines and Forfeitures
$15,884.39$67,500.00 23.532%$0.00 ($51,615.61)Intergovernmental

$1,409.42$37,000.00 3.809%$508.27 ($35,590.58)Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2081 Police District $2,513,093.00 $743,809.57 ($1,618,542.89)$894,550.11

2111 Fire District

$834,003.50$2,292,330.00 36.382%$701,753.50 ($1,458,326.50)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$174,200.00 0.000%$0.00 ($174,200.00)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2111 Fire District $2,466,530.00 $701,753.50 ($1,632,526.50)$834,003.50

2141 Road District

$169,444.70$465,045.00 36.436%$146,539.70 ($295,600.30)Property and Other Local Taxes
$20,000.00$20,000.00 100.000%$0.00 $0.00Charges for Services

$0.00$51,100.00 0.000%$0.00 ($51,100.00)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2141 Road District $536,145.00 $146,539.70 ($346,700.30)$189,444.70
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2181 Zoning

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Fines and Forfeitures
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2181 Zoning $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax

$17,077.93$100,000.00 17.078%$8,951.56 ($82,922.07)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $100,000.00 $8,951.56 ($82,922.07)$17,077.93

2261 Law Enforcement Trust

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
Total 2261 Law Enforcement Trust $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2401 Lighting Assessment

$0.00$55,200.00 0.000%$0.00 ($55,200.00)Special Assessments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2401 Lighting Assessment $55,200.00 $0.00 ($55,200.00)$0.00

2901 Senior Center

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Special Assessments
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$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2901 Senior Center $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

3101 General Bond Retirement

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Notes

$715,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%($715,200.00)Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Fixed Assets

Total Other Financing Sources $715,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($715,200.00)
Total 3101 General Bond Retirement $715,200.00 $0.00 ($715,200.00)$0.00

3102 Fire Bond Retirement

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental

Total 3102 Fire Bond Retirement $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4102 Fire Bond

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Refunding Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
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Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4102 Fire Bond $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$5,200.00 0.000%$0.00 ($5,200.00)Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF $5,200.00 $0.00 ($5,200.00)$0.00

4903 Facilities Capital Projects

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4903 Facilities Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Total 9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9002 Payroll Clearing

$168,720.52$0.00 0.000%$83,738.57 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 9002 Payroll Clearing $0.00 $83,738.57 $0.00$168,720.52

Report Total: $9,731,569.74 $1,866,784.08 ($7,093,342.94)$2,806,947.32
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